

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No. 869/2024

Union of India and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

Vs

Bansi Lal

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Amit Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
26.03.2025

Heard in part.

List for continuation on **02.04.2025.**

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
26.03.2025
Rahul